
         2013 Muskingum University JTBA OPEN ‐ 9/15/2013 BOYS Division

`   Scr Blk1
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins +/‐
1 Trey Cooper South Charleston  OH 158 208 217 245 197 230 1255 55
2 Austin Krites Wapakoneta  OH 170 245 179 192 240 179 1205 5
3 Trevor Przepiora Bryan  OH 232 197 233 167 203 162 1194 ‐6
4 Kiefer Hillerich Floyds Knobs  IN 168 190 218 194 195 223 1188 ‐12
5 Jared Sierra Xenia  OH 191 205 160 224 181 219 1180 ‐20
6 Austin Martin Utica  OH 187 239 157 172 200 215 1170 ‐30
7 Chad Kuchenmeister Brook Park  OH 267 186 200 158 186 170 1167 ‐33
8 Robert Vest Chillicothe  OH 205 206 202 230 176 148 1167 ‐33
9 Paul Gladieux Oregon  OH 210 154 247 161 174 220 1166 ‐34
10 Anthony Inzetta North Canton  OH 163 212 201 211 189 190 1166 ‐34
11 Kyle Beers Springfield  OH 128 194 208 221 168 242 1161 ‐39
12 Kyle Cook Centerville  OH 172 209 160 177 239 193 1150 ‐50
13 Andrew Letscher Canfield  OH 148 179 222 211 196 192 1148 ‐52
14 Kyle Waynick Dunbridge  OH 200 188 210 156 191 180 1125 ‐75
15 Daulton Cooper Kettering  OH 166 235 168 213 164 179 1125 ‐75
16 Ryan Wolfe Kettering  OH 211 193 171 167 146 237 1125 ‐75
17 Kyle Mayberry Mechanicsburg, OH 208 218 201 156 168 172 1123 ‐77
18 Brandon Fleming Cuyahoga Falls  OH 163 146 197 168 193 254 1121 ‐79
19 Chad Melton Scott Depot  WV 164 255 174 177 192 157 1119 ‐81
20 Ryan Liederbach Northfield  OH 151 186 217 180 180 199 1113 ‐87
21 Isaac Milleson Clyde  OH 173 192 192 227 139 171 1094 ‐106
22 Michael McKee Springfield  OH 150 195 154 147 180 267 1093 ‐107
23 Rashawn Cook Charleston  WV 149 176 197 214 173 177 1086 ‐114
24 Zack Peck Newark  OH 170 183 245 134 213 140 1085 ‐115
25 Seth Davis Lebanon  OH 193 234 151 125 206 172 1081 ‐119
26 Nicholas Evans Ashville  OH 145 186 147 192 234 177 1081 ‐119
27 Ricky Stiles Sturgis  MI 152 180 230 186 154 177 1079 ‐121
28 Lukas Manger Fairborn  OH 204 169 172 188 169 169 1071 ‐129
29 Jamie Hoge Roseville  OH 162 201 139 136 220 202 1060 ‐140
30 Matthew Diamond Centerville  OH 130 178 156 176 218 192 1050 ‐150
31 Michael Atkinson Charleston  WV 170 158 175 215 148 183 1049 ‐151
32 Chad Szczepanski Reynoldsburg  OH 168 150 148 225 169 188 1048 ‐152
33 Jordan Ross New Lexington  OH 176 157 169 161 205 172 1040 ‐160
34 Thomas Harcarik Warren  OH 170 147 177 185 181 171 1031 ‐169
35 Grant Halasz Centerville  OH 150 176 179 199 127 197 1028 ‐172



36 Aidan Krichbaum Springfield  OH 173 163 158 162 178 190 1024 ‐176
37 Kyle Kessler Englewood  OH 157 125 226 164 159 180 1011 ‐189
38 Tony Hugo Vermillion  OH 192 178 158 138 170 169 1005 ‐195
39 Alex Hoffman Newark  OH 162 172 155 155 183 171 998 ‐202
40 Eric Gullett South Vienna  OH 168 181 145 156 153 191 994 ‐206
41 Brandon Schwartz Dayton  OH 187 155 151 164 198 135 990 ‐210
42 David Mramor Uniontown  OH 115 187 166 190 175 153 986 ‐214
43 Mitch Boisel Springfield  OH 156 155 139 171 221 144 986 ‐214
44 Dylon Wilson Vermilion  OH 148 177 173 145 173 158 974 ‐226
45 Brandon Harcarik Warren  OH 204 130 135 140 145 209 963 ‐237
46 Wyat Miller Zanesville  OH 169 148 116 156 163 197 949 ‐251
47 Charles Ball Mentor  OH 147 130 157 156 175 182 947 ‐253
48 Blake Snyder Zanesville  OH 148 166 152 183 156 142 947 ‐253
49 Brandon Travis Zanesville  OH 167 160 160 150 116 180 933 ‐267
50 Tyler Zink Springboro  OH 175 209 150 161 153 0 848 ‐352
51 Chase Shiplett New Lexington  OH 140 151 175 147 85 106 804 ‐396
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2013 Muskingum University JTBA Open 

Boys Division 

Scholarship Payouts 

1st:  Ryan Wolfe        $370 

2nd:  Trey Cooper        $245 

3rd:  Andrew Letscher      $195 

4th:  Daulton Cooper      $170 

5th:  Austin Martin      $125 

6th:  Paul Gladieux      $105 

7th:  Anthony Inzetta        8th:  Kyle Cook 

9th:  Austin Krites         10th:  Trevor Przepiora 

11th:  Kiefer Hillerich        12th:  Jared Sierra 

13th:  Chad Kurchenmeister    14th:  Robert Vest 

15th:  Kyle Beers          16th:  Kyle Waynick 

51 Entries @ $20= $1020 

$40 added JOG Carryover= $40 

Muskingum University Sponsor = $150 

Total Fund:  $1210 



        2013 Muskingham University JTBA OPEN ‐ 9/15/2013 GIRLS Division

  Scr Blk1
Rank Bowler Name City/State G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins +/‐
1 Rachael Albright Genoa  OH 268 237 171 200 147 178 1201 1
2 Aubree Trexler Cicero  IN 192 164 202 204 177 179 1118 ‐82
3 Sierra Kanemoto Dayton  OH 176 145 179 227 182 203 1112 ‐88
4 Patricia Bodey Urbana  OH 181 182 174 197 212 165 1111 ‐89
5 Lauren Mayberry Mechanicsburg  OH 204 145 148 214 204 192 1107 ‐93
6 Danielle Kyser Niles  OH 218 194 173 168 156 193 1102 ‐98
7 Jessica Wolfe Kettering  OH 176 224 147 182 147 216 1092 ‐108
8 Courtney Barney Columbus  OH 178 177 176 201 206 150 1088 ‐112
9 Kira Lade Centerville  OH 182 201 194 188 164 143 1072 ‐128
10 Summer Finley Chillicothe  OH 155 157 228 163 176 188 1067 ‐133
11 Colleen Hines Beavercreek  OH 170 144 202 188 172 179 1055 ‐145
12 Karlee Evans Akron  OH 186 131 186 221 166 164 1054 ‐146
13 Ashley Fortuna Mentor  OH 208 144 179 174 194 146 1045 ‐155
14 Jessica Sawmiller Dayton  OH 155 138 182 213 175 179 1042 ‐158
15 Sydney Albert Kenton  OH 153 176 179 165 145 210 1028 ‐172
16 Elizabeth Reed Troy  OH 172 149 143 231 189 137 1021 ‐179
17 Morgan Edgell Cardington  OH 131 189 186 191 177 147 1021 ‐179
18 Kailee Evans New Franklin  OH 183 158 164 147 169 197 1018 ‐182
19 Jessica Halas Youngstown  OH 206 148 158 134 155 200 1001 ‐199
20 Hannah Gotschall Columbus  OH 133 152 170 209 178 143 985 ‐215
21 Kelly Bishop Columbus  OH 153 131 154 183 177 182 980 ‐220
22 Emily Kiss Tallmadge  OH 170 166 149 123 180 187 975 ‐225
23 Karlie Way Wooster  OH 155 152 201 151 152 162 973 ‐227
24 Kaylee Joseph Westerville  OH 195 156 166 176 135 121 949 ‐251
25 Carmie Shook Zanesville  OH 158 140 165 178 142 143 926 ‐274
26 Allie Leiendecker Wooster  OH 134 123 172 130 156 206 921 ‐279
27 Hayley Ryan Piqua  OH 95 139 147 215 175 136 907 ‐293
28 Callie Watson Centerville  OH 145 155 130 153 158 144 885 ‐315
29 Megan Cook Centerville  OH 155 174 198 158 145 54 884 ‐316
30 Sarah Palmer Westerville  OH 138 147 170 134 138 150 877 ‐323
31 Sarah Prince Winfield  WV 130 114 166 119 142 202 873 ‐327
32 Samantha Seibel Xenia  OH 157 211 116 0 0 0 484 ‐716
33 Candace Taylor Dalton  OH 143 58 0 0 0 0 201 ‐999
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2013 Muskingum University JTBA Open 

Girls Division 

Scholarship Payouts 

1st: Lauren Mayberry   $350 

2nd:  Aubree Trexler    $200 

3rd:  Rachael Albright    $150 

4th:  Sierra Kanemoto    $150 

 

5TH: Patricia Bodey     6TH:  Danielle Kyser 

7TH: Jessica Wolfe     8TH:  Courtney Barney 

 

33 Entries @ $20= $660 

$40 added JOG Carryover= $40 

Muskingum University Sponsor = $150 

Total Fund:  $850 



JTBA 
2013 MUSKINGUM  UNIVERSITY OPEN 
September 15, 2013 
 
Boys High Game Jackpot: 
 
Game 1:  Kyle Waynick    200    $18 
Game 2:  Austin Krites    245    $18 
Game 3:  Andrew Letscher  222    $18 
Game 4:  Andrew Letscher  211    $18 
Game 5:  Austin Krites    240    $18 
Game 6:  Jamie Hoge    202    $18 
 
Girls High Game Jackpot: 
 
Game 1:  Aubree Trexler  192    $10 
Game 2:  Courtney Barney  177    $10 
Game 3:  Aubree Trexler  202    $10 
Game 4:  Sierra Kanemoto  227    $10 
Game 5:  Courtney Barney  206    $10 
Game 6:  Sierra Kanemoto           203    $10   



JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS 9/15/2013
JTBA Muskingum University Open
Sunrise Strikes, Zanesville, OH
Ratio 1:5

BOYS qty 7 6 GAME TOTAL
1 Kiefer Hillerich 1188

2 alt Kyle Mayberry 1123 buy-in offered; declined

alt 3 Brandon Fleming 1121

alt 4 Chad Melton 1119

alt 5 Matthew Diamond 1050

alt 6 Thomas Harcarik 1031

alt 7 Charlie Ball 947

GIRLS qty 8 6 GAME TOTAL
1 Rachel Albright 1201

alt 2 Jessica Wolfe 1092 buy-in offered; declined

alt 3 Kira Lade 1072

alt 4 Colleen Hines 1055

alt 5 Karlee Evans 1054

alt 6 Ashley Fortuna 1045

alt 7 Emily Kiss 975

alt 8 Kaylee Joseph 949


